
Sl No Name Phone Number Email 

1 Fakharuddin Ahmed Choudhury 9435077649 ..... 

2 Ajoy Chakraborty 9435077811 ..... 

3 Dayamoni Singh 9435077812 ..... 

4 Sumit Das 9435077650 ..... 

5 Ali Akbar Laskar 9435887282 a[dot]a[dot]laskar[at]gmail[dot]com 

6 Vung Suan Chingi 9435208891 chingivs[at]gmail[dot]com 

7 Mumtaz Khan 9435415018 mumtazkhan683[at]gmail[dot]com 

8 Jaujit Thaosen 9957670873 jaujitthaosen[at]gmail[dot]com 

9 Kosmeri Kemprai 9401411619 kosmerikemprai[at]gmail[dot]com 

10 Nancy Tingnunhlim Darngawn 9678791776 nancytingnu[at]yahoo[dot]co[dot]in 

11 Rivia Siangshai 9957454309 ----- 

12 Sangeeta Kemprai 9401941627 kempraisangeeta[at]gmail[dot]com 

13 Immanuel L. Faihriem 8638562521 immanuelfaihriem04[t]gmail[dot]com 

14 Joykanta Kemprai 8011716565 ---- 

15 Lungwangyile Pame 9401978193 ---- 

16 Dipuing Panme 9401508286 dipuingpanme123[at]gmail[dot]com 

17 Pushpani Johari 8638682746 pushpanijohari21[at]gmail[dot]com 

18 Sunita Hasnu 7002629829 sunitahasnu123[at]gmail[dot]com 

19 Annie Lienthang 8638003462 anniekhongsai23[at]gmail[dot]com 

 
 
 


